
60m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 総合順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

W75 0166 小林　たみ子 78 桐生 12.38 1 +0.7 1 6

W65 1031 臼田　香津子 66 高崎 10.46 1 大会新記録 県新記録 +0.7 1 6

W60 1876 髙橋　葉子 63 神奈川 9.24 1 大会新記録 +0.7 オープン

W60 1165 矢代　初代 60 ふきのとう 10.01 2 +0.7 1 6

W50 1082 大川　貴子 53 桐生 9.24 2 +0.7 1 6

W50 1494 中野　美和 51 埼玉 8.89 1 大会新記録 +0.7 オープン

W50 1614 松本　めぐみ 50 桐生 9.94 3 +0.7 2 5

W45 0622 青木　江里 47 長野 9.15 1 +0.7 オープン

M85 0916 石﨑　清 89 桐生 14.12 1 +0.1 1 6

M80 0289 安井　毅央 81 藤岡 9.97 1 +0.1 1 6

M75 0373 鈴木　長善 75 ふきのとう － +0.1 －

M75 1257 小林　一雄 75 吾妻 9.12 2 大会新記録 +0.1 2 5

M75 1010 伊藤　皓夫 75 大泉 8.77 1 大会新記録 +0.1 1 6

M70 0135 双木　広治 73 埼玉 9.14 1 +0.1 オープン

M70 0220 高橋　正行 73 伊勢崎 9.94 3 +0.1 1 6

M70 0001 黒岩　邦義 72 長野 9.85 2 +0.1 オープン

M65 0427 大谷　毅 67 栃木 8.89 2 -2.4 オープン

M65 1730 山中　正雄 67 吾妻 － -2.4 －

M65 0652 木村　勝 67 高崎 10.60 4 -2.4 2 5

M65 1264 川﨑　昭二 65 東京 － -2.4 －

M65 0358 菊池　広吉 65 伊勢崎 8.26 1 大会新記録 県新記録 -2.4 1 6

M65 0752 平澤　博士 65 栃木 9.38 3 -2.4 オープン

M60 0440 星野　勤 64 ふきのとう 8.62 2 -1.3 1 6

M60 0405 入澤　正次郎 63 ふきのとう 8.70 3 -1.3 2 5

M60 1731 栗田　和実 63 館林 10.75 5 -1.3 4 3

M60 1828 山下　哲司 61 埼玉 8.36 1 -1.3 オープン

M60 0639 中林　秀人 60 TEAM・K 9.44 4 -1.3 3 4

M55 1009 佐藤　清隆 59 長野 8.49 3 -0.2 オープン

M55 1576 秦野　秀樹 59 前橋 8.00 2 -0.2 2 5

M55 0632 礒﨑　憲史 57 埼玉 － -0.2 －

M55 2247 平山　慶一郎 57 神奈川 － -0.2 －

M55 1109 斉藤　克己 57 大泉 7.96 1 -0.2 1 6

M55 1737 中澤　雅之 56 前橋 8.61 5 -0.2 4 3

M55 0854 依田　哲夫 56 高崎 9.37 6 -0.2 5 2

M55 0726 玉置　聡 55 高崎 8.58 4 -0.2 3 4

M50 0454 中嶋　憲一 53 長野 7.89 2 -0.5 オープン

M50 0826 久米　隆 51 埼玉 - -0.5 －

M50 1034 臼田　真樹 51 富岡 8.35 3 -0.5 1 6

M50 0509 佐藤　政志 50 新潟 7.65 1 大会新記録 -0.5 オープン

M45 2907 中馬　賢克 46 東京 7.94 1 -0.5 オープン

M40 1233 密照　樹 41 玉村 7.55 1 -0.5 1 6

M35 1692 橋本　章吾 39 高崎 － -1.3 －

M35 1738 加藤　茂 38 高崎 － -1.3 －

M35 1675 荻原　直史 37 伊勢崎 8.03 1 -1.3 1 6

M35 1739 小池　俊輔 35 高崎 8.09 2 -1.3 2 5

M25 1679 横山　尚明 28 玉村 7.11 1 大会新記録 県新記録 -1.3 1 6



100m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

W65 1031 臼田　香津子 66 高崎 17.58 1 大会新記録 -1.3 1 6

W60 1876 髙橋　葉子 63 神奈川 14.93 1 大会新記録 -1.3 オープン

W60 1165 矢代　初代 60 ふきのとう 16.90 2 -1.3 1 6

W55 0635 八幡　晶子 55 新潟 15.39 1 -1.3 オープン

W50 1082 大川　貴子 53 桐生 15.07 1 -1.3 1 6

W50 1614 松本　めぐみ 50 桐生 16.37 2 -1.3 2 5

W45 0622 青木　江里 47 長野 15.09 1 -1.3 オープン

W-24 1721 山本　睦 20 大泉 13.95 1 大会新記録 県新記録 -1.3 1 6

M85 0916 石﨑　清 89 桐生 24.72 1 -1.2 1 6

M75 0373 鈴木　長善 75 ふきのとう － -1.2 －

M75 1257 小林　一雄 75 吾妻 14.90 2 大会新記録 -1.2 2 5

M75 1010 伊藤　皓夫 75 大泉 14.37 1 大会新記録 -1.2 1 6

M70 0220 高橋　正行 73 伊勢崎 16.84 1 -1.2 1 6

M65 0427 大谷　毅 67 栃木 14.54 2 -1.2 オープン

M65 0358 菊池　広吉 65 伊勢崎 13.40 1 大会新記録 -1.2 1 6

M65 0752 平澤　博士 65 栃木 14.92 3 -1.2 オープン

M60 0440 星野　勤 64 ふきのとう 13.65 2 +0.4 1 6

M60 0405 入澤　正次郎 63 ふきのとう 14.14 4 +0.4 3 4

M60 1731 栗田　和実 63 館林 15.81 6 +0.4 5 2

M60 1417 新井　敏浩 63 伊勢崎 13.78 3 +0.4 2 5

M60 0639 中林　秀人 60 TEAM・K 14.61 5 +0.4 4 3

M60 1828 山下　哲司 61 埼玉 13.52 1 +0.4 オープン

M55 1576 秦野　秀樹 59 前橋 12.81 3 -0.1 2 5

M55 0715 太田　徹 57 TEAM・K 14.35 9 -0.1 6 1

M55 1109 斉藤　克己 57 大泉 12.64 2 -0.1 1 6

M55 1737 中澤　雅之 56 前橋 13.58 6 -0.1 3 4

M55 1680 中嶋　崇裕 55 富岡 13.64 7 -0.1 4 3

M55 0726 玉置　聡 55 高崎 13.74 8 -0.1 5 2

M55 1009 佐藤　清隆 59 長野 13.55 5 +0.2 オープン

M55 0632 礒﨑　憲史 57 埼玉 - +0.2 －

M55 1596 清水　信幸 57 埼玉 13.41 4 +0.2 オープン

M55 2873 松岡　建志 56 東京 12.33 1 大会新記録 +0.2 オープン

M50 0454 中嶋　憲一 53 長野 12.43 2 -0.6 オープン

M50 1735 都築　一也 52 埼玉 12.89 3 -0.6 オープン

M50 0826 久米　隆 51 埼玉 － -0.6 －

M50 4543 山﨑　敏康 50 東京 13.77 4 -0.6 オープン

M50 0509 佐藤　政志 50 新潟 11.81 1 大会新記録 -0.6 オープン

M45 2907 中馬　賢克 46 東京 12.69 1 -0.6 オープン

M40 0982 阿左美　守彦 44 伊勢崎 11.89 2 -0.6 2 5

M40 4153 渡辺　敬彰 44 東京 13.66 3 -0.6 オープン

M40 1233 密照　樹 41 玉村 11.87 1 -0.6 1 6

M35 1692 橋本　章吾 39 高崎 11.40 1 -1.2 1 6

M35 1738 加藤　茂 38 高崎 － -1.2 －

M35 1675 荻原　直史 37 伊勢崎 12.94 2 -1.2 2 5

M35 1739 小池　俊輔 35 高崎 13.12 3 -1.2 3 4

M30 1393 小倉　篤人 33 渋川 11.21 1 -1.2 1 6

M30 1700 住田　啓輔 30 北群馬 11.74 2 -1.2 2 5

M30 1627 塚本　隆弘 30 前橋 － -1.2 －

M25 1679 横山　尚明 28 玉村 11.19 1 -1.2 1 6



200m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

W60 1876 髙橋　葉子 63 神奈川 － －

W50 1082 大川　貴子 53 桐生 30.64 1 +0.3 1 6

W45 0622 青木　江里 47 長野 30.98 1 +0.3 オープン

W-24 1721 山本　睦 20 大泉 28.77 1 大会新記録 県新記録 +0.3 1 6

M85 0916 石﨑　清 89 桐生 51.59 1 -0.2 1 6

M75 1010 伊藤　皓夫 75 大泉 30.09 1 大会新記録 -0.2 1 6

M65 1253 新井　法正 69 富岡 32.12 3 -0.2 1 6

M65 0066 新増　九州男 69 栃木 － -0.2 －

M65 0904 日野　尚和 67 吾妻 37.16 4 -0.2 2 5

M65 0427 大谷　毅 67 栃木 30.77 1 -0.2 オープン

M65 0752 平澤　博士 65 栃木 31.12 2 -0.2 オープン

M60 0440 星野　勤 64 ふきのとう 27.70 1 -0.1 1 6

M60 0405 入澤　正次郎 63 ふきのとう 29.81 3 -0.1 3 4

M60 1417 新井　敏浩 63 伊勢崎 28.56 2 -0.1 2 5

M60 0639 中林　秀人 60 TEAM・K 30.50 4 -0.1 4 3

M55 0715 太田　徹 57 TEAM・K － -0.1 －

M55 2873 松岡　建志 56 東京 26.12 1 大会新記録 -0.1 オープン

M55 0726 玉置　聡 55 高崎 28.11 2 -0.1 1 6

M50 0454 中嶋　憲一 53 長野 25.35 2 +0.0 オープン

M50 1011 林　健二 51 西毛 － +0.0 －

M50 1034 臼田　真樹 51 富岡 － +0.0 －

M50 0509 佐藤　政志 50 新潟 24.53 1 大会新記録 +0.0 オープン

M45 0718 鶴巻　亮 47 新潟 25.25 1 +0.0 オープン

M45 2907 中馬　賢克 46 東京 26.52 2 +0.0 オープン

M40 1233 密照　樹 41 玉村 24.11 1 -0.5 1 6

M40 0636 貝瀬　啓太 42 新潟 － -0.5 －

M35 1692 橋本　章吾 39 高崎 22.89 1 県新記録 -0.5 1 6

M30 1393 小倉　篤人 33 渋川 22.88 1 大会新記録 -0.5 1 6

M30 1700 住田　啓輔 30 北群馬 23.71 2 -0.5 2 5

M25 1679 横山　尚明 28 玉村 22.65 1 大会新記録 -0.5 1 6



400m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

W-24 1721 山本　睦 20 大泉 1:08.47 1 大会新記録 県新記録 1 6

M65 1253 新井　法正 69 富岡 1:12.52 2 2 5

M65 0066 新増　九州男 69 栃木 － －

M65 1194 奥田　秀一 67 高崎 1:11.74 1 1 6

M60 1710 大井　利之 62 前橋 1:14.98 1 1 6

M55 0439 平岡　達哉 58 栃木 － －

M55 2247 平山　慶一郎 57 神奈川 － －

M55 1001 大川　宜晃 55 桐生 1:04.62 1 1 6

M50 0851 征矢　伊照 53 館林 1:02.34 1 1 6

M45 0718 鶴巻　　亮 47 新潟 0:55.69 1 大会新記録 オープン

M40 0636 貝瀬　啓太 42 新潟 － －



800m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

M85 0061 佐藤　新太郎 89 北群馬 - #VALUE!

M65 0978 田村　久明 67 ふきのとう 3:03.48 3 3 4

M65 1688 土田　勝男 67 大泉 2:50.81 1 1 6

M65 1194 奥田　秀一 67 高崎 3:01.31 2 2 5

M65 0543 大澤　武志 62 荒砥 2:37.44 1 1 6

M65 1397 森　成彦 61 AC王山 － －

M55 0439 平岡　達哉 58 栃木 － －

M55 1001 大川　宜晃 55 桐生 2:27.58 1 1 6

M45 1668 小林　千治 45 高崎 2:18.89 1 1 6

M40 1395 高山　泰毅 44 伊勢崎 2:22.09 2 2 5

M40 1728 永野　哲郎 40 高崎 2:09.22 1 1 6

M35 1709 大関　喜幸 39 大泉 2:12.80 1 1 6

M25 0733 星野　幹人 25 栃木 2:14.26 1 オープン



1500m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

W45 0868 佐俣　久美子 47 富岡 5:23.04 1 大会新記録 県新記録 1 6

M80 0126 荻野　耕三 81 伊勢崎 － －

M75 0426 中村　芳且 75 前橋 － －

M65 1276 片岡　広志 68 館林 5:53.17 1 1 6

M60 1314 髙野　一郎 63 前橋 6:15.95 1 1 6

M60 1397 森　成彦 61 AC王山 － －

M55 0727 片野　弘之 57 AC王山 5:10.82 1 1 6

M50 1725 石井　浩行 51 大泉 － －

M45 1264 根岸　泰雄 49 AC王山 － －

M45 1668 小林　千治 45 高崎 4:46.13 1 1 6

M40 1713 林　慶一郎 41 ふきのとう 5:06.18 2 2 5

M40 1728 永野　哲郎 40 高崎 4:25.09 1 1 6

M35 1709 大関　喜幸 39 大泉 4:19.23 1 1 6

M35 1626 新井　義弘 39 AC王山 4:55.26 2 2 5

M30 1707 松波　慶太 32 荒砥 4:58.04 1 1 6

M30 1686 寺沢　明修 31 埼玉 4:58.94 2 オープン

M-24 1712 宮内　大輔 19 前橋 4:48.76 1 1 6



3000m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

W55 1578 宮内　三江子 56 前橋 13:57.59 1 大会新記録 県新記録 1 6

W45 0868 佐俣　久美子 47 富岡 11:19.26 1 大会新記録 県新記録 1 6

M85 0080 佐藤　久雄 87 チーム峰 15:41.29 1 大会新記録 県新記録 1 6

M65 1163 上原　秀昭 68 館林 12:18.39 1 1 6

M65 1276 片岡　広志 68 館林 12:20.34 2 2 5

M60 1314 髙野　一郎 63 前橋 13:14.70 1 1 6

M55 1063 長谷部　稔 55 荒砥 12:45.83 1 1 6

M50 0932 原　邦彦 51 ふきのとう 11:29.73 1 1 6

M45 1264 根岸　泰雄 49 AC王山 － －

M45 1202 中村　文彦 45 沼田 9:35.26 1 大会新記録 県新記録 1 6

M35 1709 大関　喜幸 39 大泉 9:05.57 1 大会新記録 1 6

M-24 1712 宮内　大輔 19 前橋 － －



5000m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

W55 1315 大塚　理恵子 57 荒砥 23:50.92 1 県新記録 1 6

W45 0868 佐俣　久美子 47 富岡 19:29.27 1 大会新記録 県新記録 1 6

M80 0994 梅津　定一 81 明和 29:24.44 1 1 6

M70 0557 梅山　哲 71 AC王山 － －

M70 1507 糸井　博 71 前橋 24:11.53 1 1 6

M55 1063 長谷部　稔 55 荒砥 21:31.86 1 1 6

M50 0932 原　邦彦 51 ふきのとう 20:41.71 1 1 6

M45 1735 阿左美　亮治 46 荒砥 17:49.97 1 1 6

M40 1728 永野　哲郎 40 高崎 16:09.62 1 大会新記録 1 6

M40 1568 細谷　賢輔 40 AC王山 － －

M35 1626 新井　義弘 39 AC王山 18:42.63 1 1 6

M30 1586 山田　広之 32 荒砥 16:55.79 1 1 6

M30 1686 寺沢　明修 31 埼玉 19:26.75 2 オープン



１１０ｍＨ
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

M30 1493 鈴木　一瑛 31 埼玉 17.14 1 +0.7 オープン

M35 1099 上野　拓也 39 埼玉 － － －

M45 2581 金子　博史 49 神奈川 － － －

１００ｍＨ
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

M55 0426 桜井　利之 55 栃木 17.59 1 -0.1 オープン

M50 0845 阪内　義人 51 新潟 － －

M65 1194 奥田　秀一 67 高崎 20.96 2 -1.9 2 5

M65 0558 高橋　裕 66 高崎 18.25 1 -1.9 1 6

M65 0764 野中　富士雄 65 栃木 － -1.9 －

M60 1828 山下　哲司 61 埼玉 16.77 1 大会新記録 -1.9 オープン

M60 1023 清水　安治 61 滋賀 18.10 2 -1.9 オープン

８０ｍＨ
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

W55 0635 八幡　晶子 55 新潟 14.25 1 大会新記録 -1.0 オープン

M75 1030 三木　秀雄 76 富岡 17.01 -1.0 1 6

M70 0202 本多　和彦 74 高崎 15.94 -1.0 1 6

M70 0135 双木　広治 73 埼玉 14.39 大会新記録 -1.0 オープン

M70 0001 黒岩　邦義 72 長野 － -1.0 －

M80 0289 安井　毅央 81 藤岡 15.71 1 大会新記録 県新記録 -1.0 1 6

4×100ｍＲ
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m) 県順位 得点

M70

本多　和彦
木村　勝
中嶋　良雄
奥田　秀一

74
67
74
67

高崎 1:02.98 1 1 6

M50

髙橋　英樹
萩原　豊
須佐　勇
中島　将人

59
57
52
50

渋川 － －

M35

橋本　章吾
小池　俊輔
加藤　茂
玉置　聡
依田　哲夫
永野　哲郎

39
35
38
55
56
40

高崎 － －


